
Date Day Time Location

11-May Sunday 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Red Coats Complex

12-May Monday 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Red Coats Complex

13-May Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Red Coats Complex

14-May Wednesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Red Coats Complex

15-May Thursday 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM Red Coats Complex

18-May Sunday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Red Coats Complex

19-May Monday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Red Coats Complex

20-May Tuesday 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Red Coats Complex

21-May Wednesday 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Red Coats Complex

22-May Thursday 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM Red Coats Complex

29-May Thursday 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM Red Coats Complex

3-Jun Tuesday 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM Red Coats Complex

5-Jun Thursday 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM Red Coats Complex

8-Jun Sunday 6:15 PM - 7:30 PM Red Coats Complex

10-Jun Tuesday 6:15 PM - 7:30 PM Red Coats Complex

16-Jun Monday 6:15 PM - 7:30 PM Red Coats Complex

24-Jun Tuesday 6:15 PM - 7:30 PM Red Coats Complex

2-Jul Wednesday 6:15 PM - 7:30 PM Red Coats Complex

10-Jul Thursday 6:15 PM - 7:30 PM Red Coats Complex

14-Jul Monday 6:15 PM - 7:30 PM Red Coats Complex

*NOTE: After the last date on this list, then please fill out bat testing form on website. 

 Click the bat testing button on the main page

Midland Softball Association

2025 Bat Testing Schedule

If games are canceled, bat testing is also canceled.
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